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RESULTS PROLOGUE - PRO CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 13.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Prologue Time
1 20 David Cyprian CZE  Slovacia 0:10:36
2 21 Jozsa Norbert-Leven ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:44
3 7 David Hankus POL  Polonia 0:11:15
4 11 Maciej Loboz POL  Polonia 0:11:24
5 18 Kovacs Zsolt ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:11:33
6 26 Rogojan Emanuel ROU  Master Bike CLuj 0:11:38
7 1 Patrau Raul ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:11:42
8 4 Varga Zsolt ROU  CSU Stiinta Bucuresti 0:11:46
9 8 Rienk Jan-Tuinstra ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:11:52

10 2 Dascalu Vladimir ROU  Adventure Ride Bucuresti 0:11:54
11 25 Nicoara Alexandru ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:11:56
12 15 Rafael Troszok POL  Polonia 0:12:01
13 9 Wojciech Drewniak POL  Polonia 0:12:02
14 13 Dumitrescu Alexandru ROU Dementor Racing Codlea 0:12:10
15 27 Robert Szakas ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:12:17
16 10 Tomasz Gagat POL  Polonia 0:12:27
17 5 Hostyanszki Tibor HUN Ungaria 0:12:30
18 3 Fratila Paul ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:12:33
19 12 Mihu Vlad Mihai ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:12:45
20 28 Vasiu Nicolae ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 0:13:03
21 6 Markus Robert HUN Ungaria 0:13:10
22 24 Mihu Adrian ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:13:14
23 17 Popescu Stefan ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:13:15
24 14 Cismasi Sergiu Nicolae ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:13:37
25 19 Man Nicolae Daniel ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:13:49
26 29 Bozesan Claudiu ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:15:02
27 16 Costea lulian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:17:07
28 23 Petre Mihai Catalin ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:17:40
29 22 Sandu Cristian CosmitlROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:18:20
30 30 Ciontea Horea Stefan ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 1:00:00 1:18:20
31 31 Csakany Attila ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 1:00:00 1:18:20
32 32 Gergely Lorand ROU  Master Bike Cluj 1:00:00 1:18:20
33 33 Mitroiu Constantin ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 1:00:00 1:18:20

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS PROLOGUE - VETERAN CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 13.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Prologue Time
1 531 Zdenek Cyprian CZE  Slovacia 0:07:56
2 526 Incze Csaba ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 0:08:54
3 501 Calin Radu ROU  Zen World Extreme Buc. 0:08:55
4 528 Mocanu Viorel ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:09:05
5 524 Woijciech Wolny POL  Polonia 0:09:06
6 527 Roth Constantin ROU  Sibiu Racing Team 0:09:14
7 522 Vartolomei Stroisteanu  ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:18
8 518 Giurgi Timotei ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:30
9 505 Duicu Romeo ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 0:09:34

10 532 Avramescu Razvan ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 0:09:53
11 502 Bonta Dan ROU  Zen World Extreme Buc. 0:09:59
12 504 Francu Claudiu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:10:13
13 500 Petre Ilie ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:10:17
14 503 Francu Vratian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:10:39
15 533 Caraba Florin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:51
16 520 Nistor Ovidiu ROU  Velox Enduro Pitesti 0:11:08
17 529 Pavel Catalin ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 0:11:48
18 521 Onet lon Anghelus ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:11:53
19 515 Cretu Dan ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:12:17
20 523 Kozma Alpar ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:12:17
21 519 Schiopu Lucian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:12:22
22 514 Dobrescu Stefan ROU  Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea 0:12:44
23 513 Dumitru Bacanu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:12:56
24 506 Toader Cristian ROU  Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea  1:00:00 1:12:56
25 507 Vestemean Stefan Sorin  ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 1:00:00 1:12:56
26 534 Lazaroaie Mihai ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 1:00:00 1:12:56

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS PROLOGUE - HOBBY CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 13.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Prologue Time
1 326 Caciula Marin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:04:38
2 301 Lascoiu Denis ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:04:40
3 310 Crinta Fabian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:04:47
4 307 Pop Denis ROU  Steaua Bucuresti 0:04:50
5 325 Borus Norbert ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:05:03
6 302 Matei Paul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:05:07
7 354 Hutopila Catalin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:05:15
8 344 Gilinta Dan Marian ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:05:20
9 331 Medrut Daniel ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 0:05:21

10 601 Agnieska Smolinea POL  Polonia 0:05:22
11 334 Siudyla Grzegorz ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 0:05:24
12 322 losifescu Alexandru ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:05:28
13 330 Klaus Huemer Aus  Austria 0:05:29
14 352 Cimpu Bogdan Mihai ROU  Enduro Bistrita 0:05:31
15 313 Ruse Mihai ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:05:34
16 353 Pentirescu Serban ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:05:35
17 336 Saceanu Marian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:05:38
18 332 Jurge Cristian Daniel ROU  Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:05:38
19 329 Nesuta Peter AUS  Austria 0:05:40
20 335 Ryda Michael AUS  Austria 0:05:45
21 327 Barz Petru ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:05:47
22 339 Baloi Mihai ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 0:05:47
23 345 Zaban Alvin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:05:48
24 314 Faita Serban ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 0:05:49
25 303 Bota Cosmin ROU Haita Deva 0:05:49
26 306 Budean Emilian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:05:50
27 355 Leric Stegan ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:05:52
28 328 Bot Flavius ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 0:05:52
29 305 Florescu Bogdan ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 0:05:57
30 321 Pescaru Robert ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 0:05:59
31 340 Buculea Nicolae ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 0:06:02
32 324 Cioltea Tudor ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:06:03
33 316 Gyorgy Cszaba Robert ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:06:03
34 304 Campian Paul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:06:05
35 600 Goga Andrei ROU  BGS Motorsport Bucuresti 0:06:23
36 346 Tudur Adrian ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 0:06:44
37 315 Lamba Vlad Adrian  ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:06:59
38 347 Tudur Alexandru ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 0:07:10
39 341 Manisoru Laurentiu ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:07:22
40 338 Nistor lonut ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:07:39
41 311 Solomon Andrei ROU  Adventure Ride Bucuresti 0:07:56
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No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Prologue Time

42 342 Fina Laszlo ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:08:13

43 320 Lanta Catalin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:08:23

44 319 Dinu Gheorghe ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:08:24

45 318 Solomon George ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 0:08:27

46 317 Georgescu Catalin Cristiar ROU  Adventure Ride Bucuresti 0:08:53

47 343 Panagoret Dragos ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:10:20

48 349 Vilsanoiu Alin ROU Adrenaline Bucuresti 0:10:00 0:20:20

49 308 Talpeanu Florian ROU  Adventure Ride Bucuresti 1:00:00 1:10:20

50 309 Mirosescu Silviu ROU  Adventure Ride Bucuresti 1:00:00 1:10:20

51 312 Ghinea Gabriel ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 1:00:00 1:10:20

52 333 Kormendy Akos Istvan ~ ROU  Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 1:00:00 1:10:20

53 337 Morar Andrei ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 1:00:00 1:10:20

54 348 Bretan Florin ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 1:00:00 1:10:20

55 351 Valsanoiu Stefan ROU Adrenaline Bucuresti 1:00:00 1:10:20

56 356 Rusu Cosmin ROU  Velox Endruro Pitesti 1:00:00 1:10:20

57 602 Ardeleanu Anca ROU  Jitsu Zarnesti 1:00:00 1:10:20

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS PROLOGUE - EXPERT CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 13.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Prologue Time
1 105 Costin Viorel Radu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:07:50
2 101 Lascus Ovidiu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:07:57
3 164 Nicolae Daniel ROU  Jitsu Zarnesti 0:08:12
4 141 Conopan Daniel ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:08:14
5 100 Mistor Alex Dacian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:08:17
6 107 Benga Bogdan ROU CSM Bucuresti 0:08:19
7 108 Gadola Raul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:08:23
8 124 Hegyi Eduard ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:08:24
9 109 Kovacs Balazs ROU  Ditriders Ditrau 0:08:27

10 138 Fernando Maldonado  ROU lJitsu Zarnesti 0:08:34
11 146 Michael Twarowski POL  Polonia 0:08:43
12 123 Tomasz Jezierski POL  Polonia 0:08:49
13 106 Jakab Zoltan ROU  Ditriders Ditrau 0:08:56
14 143 Furtuna Ciprian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:08:57
15 142 lazar Florinel ROU  Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:08:58
16 111 Ursu Stefan ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:08:59
17 127 Galfi Cszaba ROU  Motor Tehnic Tg. Mures 0:09:02
18 177 Leric George ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:09:03
19 162 Ocenic Marius ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:09:04
20 112 Matasa lulian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:07
21 134 Ferent Septimiu ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:09
22 110 Forika Krisztian ROU  Ditriders Ditrau 0:09:12
23 119 Vechiu Daniel ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:14
24 163 Pavel Dani ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:09:15
25 131 Vincze Stefan ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:09:16
26 118 Nitu loan ROU  litsu Zarnesti 0:09:19
27 152 Moldoveanu Rares ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:28
28 122 Dumitru Popescu ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 0:09:34
29 137 lonita Florin Sorin  ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:35
30 155 Farkas Szilard ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:09:38
31 159 Pop Alexandru ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 0:09:41
32 136 Chiscop Cristian ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 0:09:46
33 129 Anghelus lonut ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 0:09:49
34 154 Maian Bogdan ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:09:52
35 126 Braun Davin ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 0:09:54
36 148 Bereteu Liviu ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:55
37 120 Mihai Madalin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:56
38 113 Muntean Stefan ROU CSU Stiinta Bucuresti 0:09:57
39 172 Dobrea Petru ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 0:09:58
40 135 Ferent Radu ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:59
41 150 Anghel Radu ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:10:00
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No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Prologue Time

42 167 Novanc Nicu ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 0:10:03
43 168 Brici Radu ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 0:10:06
44 114 Ghibirdic lonut ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 0:10:10
45 144 Schalf Stefan AUS  Austria 0:10:10
46 115 Molnar Jozsef ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 0:10:11
47 145 Szymon Myslinki POL  Polonia 0:10:17
48 132 Dragoi Alin ROM  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:20
49 139 Manea Florian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:10:20
50 157 Lorincsz Zoltan ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:22
51 178 Bozesan loan Paul ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:10:26
52 128 Szekely Botont ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:28
53 175 Sologiuc Teodor ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:33
54 149 Ferent Lorant ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:37
55 165 lon Mihai Olarian ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:10:39
56 140 Racean Sorin ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:10:44
57 133 Gabriloaie Neculai ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:54
58 117 Preda Darco ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:57
59 158 Prune Calin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:10:59
60 166 Borbel loan ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:11:04
61 125 Pito Csaba ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:11:08
62 151 Bulai Paul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:11:10
63 130 David Rusu ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 0:11:11
64 176 Dumitru Andrei ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 0:11:13
65 173 lvasc Florin ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 0:11:22
66 121 Basaraba Nicolae ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:11:37
67 174 Andrei Cosmin ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 0:11:43
68 160 Rusu Constantin ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:12:06
69 156 lonescu Cristian ROU  Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea 0:12:41
70 116 Craciun Claudiu ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:13:24
71 161 Rusu Simion ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:13:25
72 147 Pawel Ozimek POL  Polonia 0:10:00 0:18:33
73 171 Petre Marius ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:20:00 0:33:25
74 169 Popescu Adrian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara  0:20:00 0:33:25
75 153 Cotoara Adrian ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 1:00:00 1:13:25
76 170 Sarapatin Razvan ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 1:00:00 1:13:25

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS DAY 1 - PRO CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 14.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 1 Time
1 20 David Cyprian CZE  Slovacia 2:05:48
2 21 Jozsa Norbert-Leven ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:06:43
3 8 Rienk Jan-Tuinstra ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 2:14:30
4 25 Nicoara Alexandru ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:25:07
5 26 Rogojan Emanuel ROU  Master Bike CLuj 2:25:12
6 18 Kovacs Zsolt ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 2:26:51
7 4 Varga Zsolt ROU CSU Stiinta Bucuresti 2:29:36
8 1 Patrau Raul ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:30:30
9 3 Fratila Paul ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:41:39

10 27 Robert Szakas ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:45:20
11 13 Dumitrescu Alexandru ROU Dementor Racing Codlea 2:46:38
12 12 Mihu Vlad Mihai ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 2:47:57
13 28 Vasiu Nicolae ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 2:49:12
14 15 Rafael Troszok POL  Polonia 2:55:20
15 19 Man Nicolae Daniel ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:56:33
16 30 Ciontea Horea Stefan ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:56:51
17 23 Petre Mihai Catalin ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:14:49
18 16 Costea lulian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 3:23:29
19 29 Bozesan Claudiu ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:26:22
20 11 Maciej Loboz POL  Polonia 3:34:54
21 2 Dascalu Vladimir ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 3:41:28
22 24 Mihu Adrian ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 3:43:11
23 14 Cismasi Sergiu Nicolae ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 3:50:55
24 7 David Hankus POL  Polonia 3:53:01
25 6 Markus Robert HUN  Ungaria 3:54:03
26 10 Tomasz Gagat POL  Polonia 4:03:29
27 32 Gergely Lorand ROU  Master Bike Cluj 4:14:08
28 31 Csakany Attila ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 4:16:01
29 17 Popescu Stefan ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 4:18:04
30 9 Wojciech Drewniak POL  Polonia 4:26:59
31 5 Hostyanszki Tibor HUN  Ungaria 1:00:00 4:45:12
32 22 Sandu Cristian CosmitlROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 4:48:19
- 33 Mitroiu Constantin ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia DNF

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS DAY 1 - VETERAN CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 14.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 1 Time
1 531 Zdenek Cyprian CZE  Slovacia 2:09:36
2 522 Vartolomei Stroisteanu  ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:12:24
3 527 Roth Constantin ROU  Sibiu Racing Team 2:30:13
4 505 Duicu Romeo ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 2:30:48
5 526 Incze Csaba ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 2:32:44
6 532 Avramescu Razvan ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 2:37:46
7 507 Vestemean Stefan Sorin  ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:48:16
8 521 Onet lon Anghelus ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:51:18
9 501 Calin Radu ROU  Zen World Extreme Buc. 3:00:52
10 518 Giurgi Timotei ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:01:02
11 524 Wojcien Wolny POL  Polonia 3:09:38
12 502 Bonta Dan ROU  Zen World Extreme Buc. 3:10:29
13 520 Nistor Ovidiu ROU  Velox Enduro Pitesti 3:22:44
14 533 Caraba Florin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:24:57
15 514 Dobrescu Stefan ROU  Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea 3:35:11
16 534 Lazaroaie Mihai ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:43:24
17 500 Petre llie ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 3:50:54
18 513 Dumitru Bacanu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 3:58:18
19 519 Schiopu Lucian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 4:00:04
20 503 Francu Vratian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 4:12:08
21 504 Francu Claudiu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 4:12:50
22 528 Mocanu Viorel ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 4:23:12
23 515 Cretu Dan ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 5:05:53
24 529 Pavel Catalin ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 2:00:00 6:56:49

- 506 Toader Cristian ROU  Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea DNF

- 523 Koszma Alpar ROU  Master Bike Cluj DNF

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS DAY 1 - EXPERT CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 14.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 1 Time
1 101 Lascus Ovidiu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:01:06
2 100 Mistor Alex Dacian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:02:00
3 105 Costin ViorelRadu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:10:55
4 164 Nicolae Daniel ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 2:13:15
5 124 Hegyi Eduard ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:13:28
6 108 Gadola Raul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:13:35
7 118 Nitu loan ROU  litsu Zarnesti 2:23:00
8 141 Conopan Daniel ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 2:23:48
9 134 Ferent Septimiu ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:26:52

10 111 Ursu Stefan ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:28:20
11 142 lLazar Florinel ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 2:30:50
12 137 lonita Florin Sorin  ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:32:23
13 122 Dumitru Popescu ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 2:32:29
14 163 Pavel Dani ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:33:57
15 143 Furtuna Ciprian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:34:.01
16 162 Ocenic Marius ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 2:34:53
17 107 Benga Bogdan ROU CSM Bucuresti 2:38:25
18 109 Kovacs Balazs ROU  Ditriders Ditrau 2:38:53
19 106 Jakab Zoltan ROU  Ditriders Ditrau 2:44:19
20 135 Ferent Radu ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:46:00
21 114 Ghibirdic lonut ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 2:47:34
22 120 Mihai Madalin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:49:06
23 150 Anghel Radu ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:49:33
24 155 Farkas Szillard ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:52:38
25 152 Moldoveanu Rares ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:57:03
26 131 Vincze Stefan ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 2:57:36
27 154 Maian Bogdan ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:57:52
28 138 Fernando Maldonado  ROU  Jitsu Zarnesti 2:58:27
29 123 Tomasz Jezierski POL  Polonia 3:03:12
30 151 Bulai Paul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:03:17
31 144 Schalf Stefan AUS  Austria 3:03:31
32 112 Matasa lulian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:03:46
33 132 Dragoi Alin ROM Master Bike Cluj 3:04:21
34 165 lon Mihai Olarian ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:08:55
35 147 Pawel Ozimek POL  Polonia 3:11:56
36 146 Michael Twarowski POL  Polonia 3:12:.01
37 178 Bozesan loan Paul ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:12:16
38 119 Vechiu Daniel ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:13:25
39 129 Anghelus lonut ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 3:14:06
40 136 Chiscop Cristian ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 3:16:04
41 113 Muntean Stefan ROU  CSU Stiinta Bucuresti 3:17:50
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No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 1 Time

42 128 Szekely Botont ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:24:13
43 174 Andrei Cosmin ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 3:26:26
44 159 Pop Alexandru ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 3:29:41
45 172 Dobrea Petru ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 3:31:25
46 175 Sologiuc Teodor ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:33:54
47 121 Basaraba Nicolae ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:38:33
48 149 Ferent Lorant ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:38:46
49 133 Gabriloaie Neculai ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:44:17
50 166 Borbel loan ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:45:41
51 156 lonescu Cristian ROU  Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea 3:52:18
52 160 Rusu Constantin ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:52:29
53 173 lvasc Florin ROU  Vectra Racing Zarnesti 3:58:32
54 158 Prune Calin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 4:03:01
55 126 Braun Davin ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 4:07:13
56 145 Szymon Myslinki POL  Polonia 4:10:44
57 117 Preda Darco ROU  Master Bike Cluj 4:16:29
58 167 Novanc Nicu ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 4:23:03
59 115 Molnar Jozsef ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 4:25:07
60 177 Leric George ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 1:00:00 4:29:40
61 161 Rusu Simion ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 4:37:06
62 127 Galfi Cszaba ROU  Motor Tehnic Tg. Mures 4:57:23
63 171 Petre Marius ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 5:17:04
64 170 Sarapatin Razvan ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 5:17:12
65 125 Pito Csaba ROU  Master Bike Cluj 5:20:42
66 176 Dumitru Andrei ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 5:39:38
67 140 Racean Sorin ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 5:39:43
68 148 Bereteu Liviu ROU  Master Bike Cluj 5:46:59
69 130 David Rusu ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 2:00:00 6:38:41
70 116 Craciun Claudiu ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:00:00 6:44:23
71 110 Forika Krisztian ROU  Ditriders Ditrau DNF
72 139 Manea Florian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara DNF
73 168 Brici Radu ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis DNF
74 153 Cotoara Adrian ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu DNS
75 157 Lorincsz Zoltan ROU  Master Bike Cluj DNS
76 169 Popescu Adrian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara DNS
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RESULTS DAY 1 - HOBBY CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 14.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 1 Time
1 326 Caciula Marin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:15:28
2 301 Lascoiu Denis ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:17:40
3 352 Cimpu Bogdan Mihai ROU  Enduro Bistrita 2:27:31
4 345 Zaban Alvin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 2:27:42
5 355 Leric Stegan ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 2:33:44
6 333 Kormendy Akos Istvan ~ ROU  Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 2:34:37
7 348 Bretan Florin ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 2:38:55
8 344 Gilinta Dan Marian ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 2:39:52
9 329 Nesuta Peter AUS  Austria 2:47:31

10 340 Buculea Nicolae ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 2:48:15
11 353 Pentirescu Serban ROU  Master Bike Cluj 2:53:00
12 322 losifescu Alexandru ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:55:59
13 315 Lamba Vlad Adrian  ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 3:01:16
14 330 Klaus Huemer Aus  Austria 3:01:21
15 334 Siudyla Grzegorz ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 3:05:23
16 321 Pescaru Robert ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 3:06:45
17 600 Goga Andrei ROU BGS Motorsport Bucuresti 3:06:46
18 306 Budean Emilian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:07:46
19 313 Ruse Mihai ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 3:11:15
20 324 Cioltea Tudor ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 3:11:21
21 303 Bota Cosmin ROU Haita Deva 3:11:43
22 332 Jurge Cristian Daniel ROU  Dirt Bike Riders 3:15:10
23 354 Hutopila Catalin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 3:15:13
24 310 Crinta Fabian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:24:05
25 325 Borus Norbert ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 3:24:40
26 305 Florescu Bogdan ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 3:28:03
27 304 Campian Paul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:31:35
28 314 Faita Serban ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 3:33:45
29 339 Baloi Mihai ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 3:34:15
30 346 Tudur Adrian ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 3:34:26
31 316 Gyorgy Cszaba Robert ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 3:38:38
32 336 Saceanu Marian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:40:14
33 307 Pop Denis ROU  Steaua Bucuresti 3:41:44
34 328 Bot Flavius ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 3:42:48
35 601 Agnieska Smolinea POL  Polonia 3:58:17
36 317 Georgescu Catalin Cristiar ROU  Adventure Ride Bucuresti 4:01:35
37 320 Lanta Catalin ROU Hard Enduro Arad 4:03:45
38 327 Barz Petru ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 4:03:57
39 311 Solomon Andrei ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 4:04:15
40 338 Nistor lonut ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 4:07:07
41 335 Ryda Michael AUS  Austria 4:08:02
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No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 1 Time
42 308 Talpeanu Florian ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 4:08:19
43 318 Solomon George ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 4:15:26
44 342 Fina Laszlo ROU  Master Bike Cluj 4:16:26
45 331 Medrut Daniel ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 4:32:19
46 309 Mirosescu Silviu ROU  Adventure Ride Bucuresti 4:49:50
47 319 Dinu Gheorghe ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 5:23:21
48 602 Ardeleanu Anca ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 5:36:25
- 302 Matei Paul ROU  Master Bike Cluj DNF
- 312 Ghinea Gabriel ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara DNF
- 341 Manisoru Laurentiu ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu DNF
- 343 Panagoret Dragos ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara DNF
- 351 Valsanoiu Stefan ROU  Adrenaline Bucuresti DNF
- 356 Rusu Cosmin ROU  Velox Endruro Pitesti DNF
- 337 Morar Andrei ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu DNS
- 347 Tudur Alexandru ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis DNS
- 349 Vilsanoiu Alin ROU  Adrenaline Bucuresti DNS

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS DAY 2 - PRO CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 15.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 2 Time
1 20 David Cyprian CZE  Slovacia 1:29:34
2 21 Jozsa Norbert-Leven ROU  Master Bike Cluj 1:29:38
3 8 Rienk Jan-Tuinstra ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 1:35:44
4 4 Varga Zsolt ROU  Stiinta Bucuresti 1:35:49
5 18 Kovacs Zsolt ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 1:35:57
6 13 Dumitrescu Alexandru ROU Dementor Racing Codlea 1:36:13
7 11 Maciej Loboz POL  Polonia 1:36:38
8 3 Fratila Paul ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 1:39:26
9 27 Robert Szakas ROU  Master Bike Cluj 1:43:45
10 25 Nicoara Alexandru ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 1:44:49
11 1 Patrau Raul ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 1:49:58
12 24 Mihu Adrian ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 1:52:05
13 28 Vasiu Nicolae Miron ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 1:52:59
14 15 Rafael Troszok POL  Polonia 1:55:02
15 2 Dascalu Vladimir ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 1:55:25
16 14 Cismasi Sergiu Nicolae ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 2:07:08
17 10 Tomasz Gagat POL  Polonia 2:11:21
18 17 Popescu Stefan ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 2:14:50
19 30 Ciontea Horea Stefan ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:15:13
20 19 Man Nicolae Daniel ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:25:18
21 9 Wojciech Drewniak POL  Polonia 2:28:47
22 23 Petre Mihai Catalin ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:30:00
23 5 Hostyanszki Tibor HUN Ungaria 2:30:28
24 7 David Hankus POL  Polonia 2:35:08
25 6 Markus Robert HUN Ungaria 2:35:31
26 16 Costea lulian ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:37:51
27 29 Bozesan Claudiu ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:53:40
28 32 Gergely Lorand ROU Master Bike Cluj 3:03:25
29 31 Csakany Attila ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 3:03:29
30 22 Sandu Cristian CosmitROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:52:50

- 33 Mitroiu Constantin ROU FM Racing Alba lulia DNS

- 26 Rogojan Emanuel ROU Master Bike CLuj DNS

- 12 Mihu Vlad Mihai ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare DNS

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS DAY 2 - VETERAN CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 15.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 2 Time
1 531 Zdenek Cyprian CZE  Slovacia 1:32:16
2 522 Vartolomei Stroisteanu  ROU  Master Bike Cluj 1:34:36
3 527 Roth Constantin ROU  Sibiu Racing Team 1:40:17
4 505 Duicu Romeo ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 1:48:37
5 532 Avramescu Razvan ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 1:49:36
6 526 Incze Csaba ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 1:54:28
7 500 Petre llie ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 1:58:14
8 507 Vestemean Stefan Sorin  ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:19:27
9 528 Mocanu Viorel ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:26:08
10 534 Lazaroaie Mihai ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:42:04
11 521 Onet lon Anghelus ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:30:00 2:45:32
12 518 Giurgi Timotei ROU  Master Bike Cluj 3:01:29
13 524 Wojcien Wolny POL Polonia 3:18:16
14 513 Dumitru Bacanu ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:30:00 3:41:50
15 529 Pavel Catalin ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 3:44:31
16 515 Cretu Dan ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 0:30:00 3:44:57
17 514 Dobrescu Stefan ROU  Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea 3:46:38
18 533 Caraba Florin ROU Master Bike Cluj 3:50:22
19 523 Kozma Alpar ROU  Master Bike Cluj 4:31:45
20 503 Francu Vratian ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 4:39:08
21 504 Francu Claudiu ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 4:39:10
22 501 Calin Radu ROU Zen World Extreme Buc. 4:41:08

- 502 Bonta Dan ROU Zen World Extreme Buc. DNS

- 506 Toader Cristian ROU  Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea DNS

- 519 Schiopu Lucian ROU  Master Bike Cluj DNS

- 520 Nistor Ovidiu ROU Velox Enduro Pitesti DNS

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS DAY 1 - EXPERT CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 15.04.2018

Last Name
101 Lascus
124 Hegyi
100 Mistor
108 Gadola
141 Conopan
111 Ursu
164 Nicolae
163 Pavel
118 Nitu

150 Anghel
143 Furtuna
134 Ferent
162 Ocenic
142 Lazar
105 Costin
137 lonita
135 Ferent
178 Bozesan
177 Leric
120 Mihai
106 Jakab
165 lon Mihai
151 Bulai
123 Tomasz
116 Craciun
122 Dumitru
112 Matasa
109 Kovacs
114 Ghibirdic
155 Farkas
159 Pop

147 Pawel
136 Chiscop
149 Ferent
132 Dragoi
138 Fernando
113 Muntean
152 Moldoveanu
119 Vechiu
121 Basaraba
156 lonescu

First Name
Ovidiu
Eduard
Alex Dacian
Raul
Daniel
Stefan
Daniel
Dani

loan

Radu
Ciprian
Septimiu
Marius
Florinel
Viorel Radu
Florin Sorin
Radu

loan Paul
George
Madalin
Zoltan
Olarian
Paul
Jezierski
Claudiu
Popescu
lulian
Balazs
lonut
Szillard
Alexandru
Ozimek
Cristian
Lorant

Alin
Maldonado
Stefan
Rares
Daniel
Nicolae
Cristian

Countr Motoclub

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
POL

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
POL

ROU
ROU
ROM
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Master Bike Cluj

Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Master Bike Cluj

Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare
Master Bike Cluj

Jitsu Zarnesti

Black Ryders Sibiu

Jitsu Zarnesti

Black Ryders Sibiu

Master Bike Cluj

Master Bike Cluj

Go Racing Bucuresti

Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare
Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Master Bike Cluj

Master Bike Cluj

Black Ryders Sibiu

Hard Enduro Arad

Master Bike Cluj

Ditriders Ditrau

Black Ryders Sibiu

Master Bike Cluj

Polonia

Master Bike Cluj

FM Racing Alba lulia
Master Bike Cluj

Ditriders Ditrau

FM Racing Alba lulia

Black Ryders Sibiu

Jitsu Zarnesti

Polonia

Go Racing Bucuresti
Master Bike Cluj

Master Bike Cluj

Jitsu Zarnesti

Csu Stiinta Bucuresti
Master Bike Cluj

Master Bike Cluj

Black Ryders Sibiu

Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea

Penalty

1:00:00

0:30:00

eXirem Motors [EI3EE[E]
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Day 2 Time
1:29:48
1:32:14
1:34:49
1:45:19
1:49:04
1:50:29
1:52:01
1:52:12
1:56:53
1:57:58
2:02:50
2:02:58
2:06:02
2:06:21
2:08:16
2:11:25
2:15:00
2:27:12
2:28:09
2:28:11
2:29:14
2:36:25
2:41:36
2:43:16
2:47:04
2:47:42
2:47:42
2:50:04
2:52:31
2:54:34
2:59:45
3:00:32
3:01:52
3:01:59
3:02:34
3:04:59
3:05:39
3:05:40
3:19:09
3:27:52
3:32:30
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No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 2 Time

42 160 Rusu Constantin ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:36:49
43 174 Andrei Cosmin ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 3:39:15
44 173 lIvasc Florin ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 3:39:47
45 126 Braun Davin ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 3:39:57
46 146 Michael Twarowski POL Polonia 3:40:20
47 158 Prune Calin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:30:00 3:41:11
48 144 Schalf Stefan AUS  Austria 3:44:23
49 154 Maian Bogdan ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:44:33
50 166 Borbel loan ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 3:45:31
51 167 Novanc Nicu ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 3:51:24
52 145 Szymon Myslinki POL  Polonia 3:52:15
53 175 Sologiuc Teodor ROU Master Bike Cluj 3:54:53
54 172 Dobrea Petru ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 3:58:25
55 128 Szekely Botont ROU Master Bike Cluj 4:00:41
56 171 Petre Marius ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 4:05:57
57 170 Sarapatin Razvan ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 4:05:59
58 161 Rusu Simion ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 4:17:16
59 117 Preda Darco ROU Master Bike Cluj 4:18:52
60 148 Bereteu Liviu ROU Master Bike Cluj 4:31:21
61 130 David Rusu ROU Vectra Racing Zarnesti 1:00:00 4:44:24
62 133 Gabriloaie Neculai ROU  Master Bike Cluj 1:00:00 5:31:32
63 176 Dumitru Andrei ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 1:00:00 5:34:51

- 107 Benga Bogdan ROU CSM Bucuresti DNF

- 127 Galfi Cszaba ROU  Motor Tehnic Tg. Mures DNF

- 139 Manea Florian ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara DNF

- 110 Forika Krisztian ROU Ditriders Ditrau DNS

- 115 Molnar Jozsef ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu DNS

- 125 Pito Csaba ROU Master Bike Cluj DNS

- 129 Anghelus lonut ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti DNS

- 131 Vincze Stefan ROU Dirt Raiders Baia Mare DNS

- 140 Racean Sorin ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara DNS

- 153 Cotoara Adrian ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu DNS

- 157 Lorincsz Zoltan ROU  Master Bike Cluj DNS

- 168 Brici Radu ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis DNS

- 169 Popescu Adrian ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara DNS

Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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RESULTS DAY 2 - HOBBY CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 15.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 2 Time
1 301 Lascoiu Denis ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 1:09:34
2 352 Cimpu Bogdan Mihai ROU  Enduro Bistrita 1:12:48
3 354 Hutopila Catalin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 1:13:10
4 326 Caciula Marin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 1:15:18
5 310 Crinta Fabian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 1:18:42
6 325 Borus Norbert ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 1:18:47
7 344 Gilinta Dan Marian  ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 1:20:18
8 302 Matei Paul ROU Master Bike Cluj 1:20:19
9 333 Kormendy Akos Istvan ~ ROU  Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 1:25:00

10 348 Bretan Florin ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 1:25:35
11 329 Nesuta Peter AUS  Austria 1:25:56
12 332 Jurge Cristian Daniel ROU  Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 1:26:12
13 355 Leric Stegan ROU Hard Enduro Arad 1:27:21
14 330 Klaus Huemer Aus  Austria 1:27:51
15 322 losifescu Alexandru ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 1:34:19
16 339 Baloi Mihai ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 1:34:39
17 601 Agmieslka Smolinea POL  Polonia 1:35:29
18 346 Tudur Adrian ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 1:35:43
19 321 Pescaru Robert ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 1:36:14
20 324 Cioltea Tudor ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 1:36:42
21 306 Budean Emilian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 1:36:46
22 340 Buculea Nicolae ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 1:37:04
23 315 Lamba Vlad Adrian  ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 1:40:07
24 314 Faita Serban ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 1:41:05
25 600 Goga Andrei ROU BGS Motorsport Bucuresti 1:41:30
26 331 Medrut Daniel ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 1:42:03
27 305 Florescu Bogdan ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 1:43:28
28 303 Bota Cosmin ROU Haita Deva 1:44:47
29 353 Pentirescu Serban ROU Master Bike Cluj 1:47:49
30 316 Gyorgy Cszaba Robert ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 1:48:49
31 328 Bot Flavius ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 1:50:51
32 336 Saceanu Marian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 1:51:27
33 335 Ryda Michael AUS  Austria 1:53:12
34 327 Barz Petru ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 1:53:16
35 311 Solomon Andrei ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 1:53:40
36 313 Ruse Mihai ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 1:53:47
37 334 Siudyla Grzegorz ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 1:54:17
38 345 Zaban Alvin ROU Hard Enduro Arad 1:55:37
39 304 Campian Paul ROU Master Bike Cluj 1:59:21
40 342 Fina Laszlo ROU Master Bike Cluj 2:10:23
41 317 Georgescu Catalin Cristiar ROU  Adventure Ride Bucuresti 2:15:44
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No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Penalty Day 2 Time
42 338 Nistor lonut ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 2:24:17
43 320 Lanta Catalin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 2:33:59
44 319 Dinu Gheorghe ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 2:41:51
45 602 Ardeleanu Anca ROU  Jitsu Zarnesti 4:16:16
- 318 Solomon George ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti DNF
- 307 Pop Denis ROU Steaua Bucuresti DNS
- 308 Talpeanu Florian ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti DNS
- 309 Mirosescu Silviu ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti DNS
- 312 Ghinea Gabriel ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara DNS
- 337 Morar Andrei ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu DNS
- 341 Manisoru Laurentiu ROU Black Ryders Sibiu DNS
- 343 Panagoret Dragos ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara DNS
- 347 Tudur Alexandru ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis DNS
- 349 Vilsanoiu Alin ROU Adrenaline Bucuresti DNS
- 351 Valsanoiu Stefan ROU Adrenaline Bucuresti DNS
- 356 Rusu Cosmin ROU  Velox Endruro Pitesti DNS
Jury President: NICOLETA OLARIU
Clerk of the Course: ADRIAN COCREAN
Timekeeping: FRM-Timing
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No. No. Last Name

1 20 David

2 21 Jozsa

3 8 Rienk

4 18 Kovacs

5 4 Varga

6 25 Nicoara

7 1 Patrau

8 3 Fratila

9 13 Dumitrescu
10 27 Robert
11 28 Vasiu
12 15 Rafael
13 11 Maciej
14 19 Man
15 24 Mihu
16 2 Dascalu
17 23 Petre
18 14 Cismasi
19 16 Costea
20 10 Tomasz
21 30 Ciontea
22 29 Bozesan
23 7 David
24 6 Markus
25 17 Popescu
26 9 Wojciech
27 5 Hostyanszki
28 32 Gergely
29 31 Csakany
30 22 Sandu

- 12 Mihu

- 26 Rogojan

- 33 Mitroiu

Campionatul National
Etapa #2 ORASTIE
13-15 Aprilie 2018

First Name

Cyprian CZE

Norbert-Leven ROU
Jan-Tuinstra ROU
Zsolt ROU
Zsolt ROU
Alexandru ROU
Raul ROU
Paul ROU
Alexandru ROU
Szakas ROU
Nicolae Miron ROU
Troszok POL
Loboz POL
Nicolae Daniel ROU
Adrian ROU
Vladimir ROU
Mihai Catalin ROU
Sergiu Nicolae ROU
lulian ROU
Gagat POL
Horea Stefan ROU
Claudiu ROU
Hankus POL
Robert HUN
Stefan ROU
Drewniak POL
Tibor HUN
Lorand ROU
Attila ROU
Cristian CosmiiROU
Vlad Mihai ROU
Emanuel ROU
Constantin ROU

eXirem Motors =% B |

Countr Motoclub

Slovacia

Master Bike Cluj

Go Racing Bucuresti

Go Racing Bucuresti

CSU Stiinta Bucuresti
Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Black Ryders Sibiu
Dementor Racing Codlea
Master Bike Cluj

FM Racing Alba lulia
Polonia

Polonia

Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Go Racing Bucuresti
Adventure Ride Bucuresti
Black Ryders Sibiu

Go Racing Bucuresti
Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Polonia

Black Ryders Sibiu

Black Ryders Sibiu

Polonia

Ungaria

Go Racing Bucuresti
Polonia

Ungaria

Master Bike Cluj

Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare
Black Ryders Sibiu

Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare
Master Bike CLuj

FM Racing Alba lulia

-

nel

ko

v

Prologue

0:10:36
0:10:44
0:11:52
0:11:33
0:11:46
0:11:56
0:11:42
0:12:33
0:12:10
0:12:17
0:13:03
0:12:01
0:11:24
0:13:49
0:13:14
0:11:54
0:17:40
0:13:37
0:17:07
0:12:27
1:18:20
0:15:02
0:11:15
0:13:10
0:13:15
0:12:02
0:12:30
1:18:20
1:18:20
0:18:20
0:12:45
0:11:38
1:18:20

OVERALL RESULTS - PRO CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 15.04.2018

Day 1
2:05:48
2:06:43
2:14:30
2:26:51
2:29:36
2:25:07
2:30:30
2:41:39
2:46:38
2:45:20
2:49:12
2:55:20
3:34:54
2:56:33
3:43:11
3:41:28
3:14:49
3:50:55
3:23:29
4:03:29
2:56:51
3:26:22
3:53:01
3:54:03
4:18:04
4:26:59
4:45:12
4:14:08
4:16:01
4:48:19
2:47:57
2:25:12

DNF

F i oz

Day 2
1:29:34
1:29:38
1:35:44
1:35:57
1:35:49
1:44:49
1:49:58
1:39:26
1:36:13
1:43:45
1:52:59
1:55:02
1:36:38
2:25:18
1:52:05
1:55:25
2:30:00
2:07:08
2:37:51
2:11:21
2:15:13
2:53:40
2:35:08
2:35:31
2:14:50
2:28:47
2:30:28
3:03:25
3:03:29
3:52:50

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Total Time
3:45:58
3:47:05
4:02:06
4:14:21
4:17:11
4:21:52
4:32:10
4:33:38
4:35:01
4:41:22
4:55:14
5:02:23
5:22:56
5:35:40
5:48:30
5:48:47
6:02:29
6:11:40
6:18:27
6:27:17
6:30:24
6:35:04
6:39:24
6:42:44
6:46:09
7:07:48
7:28:10
8:35:53
8:37:50
8:59:29

DNF
DNF
DNF

Points
110
100

20
80
70
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
0
0
0
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Last Name
531 Zdenek
522 Vartolomei
527 Roth

505 Duicu

526 Incze

532 Avramescu
521 Onet

500 Petre

518 Giurgi

507 Vestemean
524 Wojcien
528 Mocanu
533 Caraba
514 Dobrescu
534 Lazaroaie
501 Calin

513 Dumitru
503 Francu
504 Francu
515 Cretu

529 Pavel

502 Bonta

506 Toader
519 Schiopu
520 Nistor

523 Kozma

Campionatul National
Etapa #2 ORASTIE
13-15 Aprilie 2018
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OVERALL RESULTS - VETERAN CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 15.04.2018

First Name
Cyprian
Stroisteanu
Constantin
Romeo
Csaba
Razvan

lon Anghelus
llie

Timotei
Stefan Sorin
Wolny
Viorel
Florin
Stefan
Mihai

Radu
Bacanu
Vratian
Claudiu
Dan

Catalin

Dan
Cristian
Lucian
Ovidiu
Alpar

eXtrem Motors %
[ONED@ARE

Countr Motoclub

CZE

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Slovacia

Master Bike Cluj

Sibiu Racing Team

Vectra Racing Zarnesti

Go Racing Bucuresti

Go Racing Bucuresti
Master Bike Cluj

Go Racing Bucuresti
Master Bike Cluj

Black Ryders Sibiu

Polonia

Black Ryders Sibiu

Master Bike Cluj

Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea
Black Ryders Sibiu

Zen World Extreme Buc.
Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Extrem Motors Hunedoara
Go Racing Bucuresti

Jitsu Zarnesti

Zen World Extreme Buc.
Free Bike Team Rm. Valcea
Master Bike Cluj

Velox Enduro Pitesti
Master Bike Cluj

Prologue Day 1
0:07:56 2:09:36
0:09:18 2:12:24
0:09:14 2:30:13
0:09:34 2:30:48
0:08:54 2:32:44
0:09:53 2:37:46
0:11:53 2:51:18
0:10:17 3:50:54
0:09:30 3:01:02
1:12:56 2:48:16
0:09:06 3:09:38
0:09:05 4:23:12
0:10:51 3:24:57
0:12:44 3:35:11
1:12:56 3:43:24
0:08:55 3:00:52
0:12:56 3:58:18
0:10:39 4:12:08
0:10:13 4:12:50
0:12:17 5:05:53
0:11:48 6:56:49
0:09:59 3:10:29
1:12:56 DNF
0:12:22 4:00:04
0:11:08 3:22:44
0:12:17 DNF

FS
-

Day 2
1:32:16
1:34:36
1:40:17
1:48:37
1:54:28
1:49:36
2:45:32
1:58:14
3:01:29
2:19:27
3:18:16
2:26:08
3:50:22
3:46:38
2:42:04
4:41:08
3:41:50
4:39:08
4:39:10
3:44:57
3:44:31

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
4:31:45

eXirem Motors [EI3EE[E]

.

www.frm.ro

 fl&T]

Total Time
3:49:48
3:56:18
4:19:44
4:28:59
4:36:06
4:37:15
5:48:43
5:59:25
6:12:01
6:20:39
6:37:00
6:58:25
7:26:10
7:34:33
7:38:24
7:50:55
7:53:04
9:01:55
9:02:13
9:03:07
10:53:08

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Points
110
100

920
80
70
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50

o O0Oooo
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OVERALL RESULTS - EXPERT CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 15.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Prologue Day 1 Day 2 Total Time  Points
1 101 Lascus Ovidiu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:07:57 2:01:06 1:29:48 3:38:51 110
2 100 Mistor Alex Dacian ROU Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:08:17 2:02:00 1:34:49 3:45:06 100
3 124 Hegyi Eduard ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:08:24 2:13:28 1:32:14 3:54:06 90
4 108 Gadola Raul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:08:23 2:13:35 1:45:19 4:07:17 80
5 164 Nicolae Daniel ROU  Jitsu Zarnesti 0:08:12 2:13:15 1:52:01 4:13:28 70
6 141 Conopan Daniel ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:08:14 2:23:48 1:49:04 4:21:06 65
7 105 Costin Viorel Radu ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:07:50 2:10:55 2:08:16 4:27:01 64
8 111 Ursu Stefan ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:08:59 2:28:20 1:50:29 4:27:48 63
9 118 Nitu loan ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 0:09:19 2:23:00 1:56:53 4:29:12 62

10 163 Pavel Dani ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:09:15 2:33:57 1:52:12 4:35:24 61
11 134 Ferent Septimiu ROU Master Bike Cluj 0:09:09 2:26:52 2:02:58 4:38:59 60
12 143 Furtuna Ciprian ROU Master Bike Cluj 0:08:57 2:34:.01 2:02:50 4:45:48 59
13 142 lazar Florinel ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:08:58 2:30:50 2:06:21 4:46:09 58
14 162 Ocenic Marius ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:09:04 2:34:53 2:06:02 4:49:59 57
15 137 lonita Florin Sorin  ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:35 2:32:23 2:11:25 4:53:23 56
16 150 Anghel Radu ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:10:00 2:49:33 1:57:58 4:57:31 55
17 135 Ferent Radu ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:59 2:46:00 2:15:00 5:10:59 54
18 106 Jakab Zoltan ROU  Ditriders Ditrau 0:08:56 2:44:19 2:29:14 5:22:29 53
19 120 Mihai Madalin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:09:56 2:49:06 2:28:11 5:27:13 52
20 122 Dumitru Popescu ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 0:09:34 2:32:29 2:47:42 5:29:45 51
21 109 Kovacs Balazs ROU Ditriders Ditrau 0:08:27 2:38:53 2:50:04 5:37:24 50
22 178 Bozesan loan Paul ROU Black Ryders Sibiu 0:10:26 3:12:16 2:27:12 5:49:54 49
23 114 Ghibirdic lonut ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 0:10:10 2:47:34 2:52:31 5:50:15 48
24 123 Tomasz Jezierski POL Polonia 0:08:49 3:03:12 2:43:16 5:55:17 47
25 165 lon Mihai Olarian ROU Black Ryders Sibiu 0:10:39 3:08:55 2:36:25 5:55:59 46
26 151 Bulai Paul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:11:10 3:03:17 2:41:36 5:56:03 45
27 155 Farkas Szillard ROU Black Ryders Sibiu 0:09:38 2:52:38 2:54:34 5:56:50 44
28 112 Matasa lulian ROU Master Bike Cluj 0:09:07 3:03:46 2:47:42 6:00:35 43
29 138 Fernando Maldonado ROU  Jitsu Zarnesti 0:08:34 2:58:27 3:04:59 6:12:00 42
30 152 Moldoveanu Rares ROU Master Bike Cluj 0:09:28 2:57:03 3:05:40 6:12:11 41
31 132 Dragoi Alin ROM Master Bike Cluj 0:10:20 3:04:21 3:02:34 6:17:15 40
32 136 Chiscop Cristian ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:09:46 3:16:04 3:01:52 6:27:42 39
33 147 Pawel Ozimek POL  Polonia 0:18:33 3:11:56 3:00:32 6:31:01 38
34 113 Muntean Stefan ROU CSU Stiinta Bucuresti 0:09:57 3:17:50 3:05:39 6:33:26 37
35 159 Pop Alexandru ROU  Jitsu Zarnesti 0:09:41 3:29:41 2:59:45 6:39:07 36
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No. No.

119
149
154
144
146
177
1/4
121
128
156
1/5
1/2
160
166
1/3
158
126
145
16/
11/
161
133
116
1/1
148
1/0
1/6
130
10/
110
115
125
12/
129
131
139
140
153
15/
168
169

Last Name
Vechiu
Ferent
Maian
Schalt
Michael
Leric
Andrel
Basaraba
Szekely
lonescu
Sologiuc
Dobrea
Rusu
Borbel
Ivasc
Prune
Braun
Szymon
Novanc
Preda
Rusu
Gabriloale
Craciun
Petre
Bereteu
Sarapatin
Dumitru
David
Benga
Forika
Molnar
Pito

Galfi
Anghelus
Vincze
Manea
Racean
Cotoara
Lorincs
Brici
Popescu

Campionatul National
Etapa #2 ORASTIE
13-15 Aprilie 2018

First Name Countr Motoclub

Daniel ROU
Lorant ROU
Bogdan ROU
Stetan AUS
lwarowski POL
George ROU
cosmin ROU
Nicolae ROU
Botont ROU
Cristian ROU
Ieodor ROU
Petru ROU
Constantin ROU
loan ROU
Florin ROU
Calin ROU
Davin ROU
Myslinki POL
Nicu ROU
Darco ROU
Simion ROU
Neculal ROU
Claudiu ROU
Marius ROU
Liviu ROU
Razvan ROU
Andrel ROU
Rusu ROU
Bogdan ROU
Krisztian ROU
Jozset ROU
Csaba ROU
Cszaba ROU
lonut ROU
Stetan ROU
Hlorian ROU
sorin ROU
Adrian ROU
Loltan ROU
Radu ROU
Adrian ROU

eXtrem Mofors 8% .

IViaster Bike Clu)

Master Bike Cluj

Black Ryders Sibiu

Austria

Polonia

Hard Enduro Arad

Vectra Racing Zarnesti
Black Ryders Sibiu

IViaster Bike Clu)

Free Bike leam Rm. Valcea
IViaster Bike Clu)

Vectra Racing Zarnesti
Black Ryders Sibiu

Black Ryders Sibiu

Vectra Racing Zarnesti
Master Bike Cluj

FIVI Racing Alba lulia
Polonia

Lion Racing 1eam Sebis
Master Bike Cluj

Black Ryders Sibiu

Master Bike Cluj

IViaster Bike Clu)

extrem Motors Hunedoara
IViaster Bike Clu)

Vectra Racing Zarnesti

FIVI Racing Alba lulia
Vectra Racing Zarnesti
CSM Bucuresti

Ditriders Ditrau

Persistent enduro Cetariu
Master Bike Cluj

IViotor lehnic Ig. IMures
Jitsu Zarnesti

Dirt Bike Riders Bala IViare
extrem Motors Hunedoara
extrem IViotors Hunedoara
Black Ryders Sibiu

IViaster Bike Clu)

Lion Racing leam Sebis
extrem IViotors Hunedoara

-] & )

-

-

ko

Prologue
0:09:14
0:10:3/
0:09:52
0:10:10
0:08:43
0:09:03
0:11:43
0:11:3/
0:10:28
0:12:41
0:10:33
0:09:58
0:12:06

eXirem Meotors
HTHEDOARA
i Tl
Day 1 Day 2
3:13:25 3:19:09
3:38:46 3:01:59
2:5/:52 3:44:33
3:03:31 3:44:23
3:12:01 3:40:20
4:29:40 2:28:09
3:26:26 3:39:15
3:38:33 3:2/:52
3:24:13 4:00:41
3:52:18 3:32:30
3:33:54 3:54:53
3:31:25 3:58:25
3:52:29 3:36:49
3:45:41 3:45:31
3:58:32 3:39:4/
4:03:01 3:41:11
4:0/:13 3:39:5/
4:10:44 3:52:15
4:23:03 3:51:24
4:16:29 4:18:52
4:3/:06 4:1/:16
3:44:1/ 5:31:32
6:44:23 2:4/:04
5:1/:04 4:05:5/
5:46:59 4:31:21
5:1/:12 4:05:59
5:39:38 5:34:51
6:38:41 4:44:24
2:38:25 DNF
DNF DNS
4:25:0/ DNS
5:20:42 DNS
4:5/:23 DNF
3:14:06 DNS
2:5/:36 DNS
DNF DNF
5:39:43 DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNF DNS
DNS DNS
A28
-

Ok 0]
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Total Time
6:41:48
6:51:22
b:52:1/
6:58:04
/:01:04
/:06:52
/:1/:24
/:18:02
/:35:22
/:3/:29
/:39:20
/:39:48
/:41:24
/:42:16
/:49:41
/:55:11
/:5/:04
8:13:16
8:24:30
8:46:18
9:0/7:4/
9:26:43
9:44:51
9:56:26
10:28:15
10:36:36
11:25:42
11:34:16

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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OVERALL RESULTS - HOBBY CLASS - ARSENAL PARK ORASTIE 15.04.2018

No. No. Last Name First Name Countr Motoclub Prologue Day 1 Day 2 Total Time  Points
1 301 Lascoiu Denis ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:04:40 2:17:40 1:09:34 3:31:54 110
2 326 Caciula Marin ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:04:38 2:15:28 1:15:18 3:35:24 100
3 352 Cimpu Bogdan Mihai ROU  Enduro Bistrita 0:05:31 2:27:31 1:12:48 3:45:50 20
4 344 Gilinta Dan Marian ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:05:20 2:39:52 1:20:18 4:05:30 80
5 355 Leric Stegan ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:05:52 2:33:44 1:27:21 4:06:57 70
6 329 Nesuta Peter AUS  Austria 0:05:40 2:47:31 1:25:56 4:19:07 65
7 345 Zaban Alvin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:05:48 2:27:42 1:55:37 4:29:07 64
8 340 Buculea Nicolae ROU FM Racing Alba lulia 0:06:02 2:48:15 1:37:04 4:31:21 63
9 354 Hutopila Catalin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:05:15 3:15:13 1:13:10 4:33:38 62

10 330 Klaus Huemer Aus  Austria 0:05:29 3:01:21 1:27:51 4:34:41 61
11 322 losifescu Alexandru ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:05:28 2:55:59 1:34:19 4:35:46 60
12 353 Pentirescu Serban ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:05:35 2:53:00 1:47:49 4:46:24 59
13 332 Jurge Cristian Daniel ROU  Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:05:38 3:15:10 1:26:12 4:47:00 58
14 310 Crinta Fabian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:04:47 3:24:05 1:18:42 4:47:34 57
15 315 Lamba Vlad Adrian  ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:06:59 3:01:16 1:40:07 4:48:22 56
16 325 Borus Norbert ROU Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 0:05:03 3:24:40 1:18:47 4:48:30 55
17 321 Pescaru Robert ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 0:05:59 3:06:45 1:36:14 4:48:58 54
18 306 Budean Emilian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:05:50 3:07:46 1:36:46 4:50:22 53
19 324 Cioltea Tudor ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:06:03 3:11:21 1:36:42 4:54:06 52
20 600 Goga Andrei ROU BGS Motorsport Bucuresti 0:06:23 3:06:46 1:41:30 4:54:39 51
21 303 Bota Cosmin ROU Haita Deva 0:05:49 3:11:43 1:44:47 5:02:19 50
22 334 Siudyla Grzegorz ROU  lJitsu Zarnesti 0:05:24 3:05:23 1:54:17 5:05:04 49
23 333 Kormendy Akos Istvan ~ ROU  Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 1:10:20 2:34:37 1:25:00 5:09:57 48
24 313 Ruse Mihai ROU  Go Racing Bucuresti 0:05:34 3:11:15 1:53:47 5:10:36 47
25 339 Baloi Mihai ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 0:05:47 3:34:15 1:34:39 5:14:41 46
26 348 Bretan Florin ROU  Dirt Bike Riders Baia Mare 1:10:20 2:38:55 1:25:35 5:14:50 45
27 346 Tudur Adrian ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 0:06:44 3:34:26 1:35:43 5:16:53 44

eXirem Mofors 4 £
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No. No. Last Name First Name  Countr Motoclub Prologue Day 1 Day 2 Total Time  Points
28 305 Florescu Bogdan ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 0:05:57 3:28:03 1:43:28 5:17:28 43
29 314 Faita Serban ROU Go Racing Bucuresti 0:05:49 3:33:45 1:41:05 5:20:39 42
30 316 Gyorgy Cszaba Robert ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:06:03 3:38:38 1:48:49 5:33:30 41
31 304 Campian Paul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:06:05 3:31:35 1:59:21 5:37:.01 40
32 336 Saceanu Marian ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:05:38 3:40:14 1:51:27 5:37:19 39
33 601 Agnieska Smolinea POL  Polonia 0:05:22 3:58:17 1:35:29 5:39:08 38
34 328 Bot Flavius ROU  Persistent Enduro Cetariu 0:05:52 3:42:48 1:50:51 5:39:31 37
35 327 Barz Petru ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:05:47 4:03:57 1:53:16 6:03:00 36
36 311 Solomon Andrei ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 0:07:56 4:04:15 1:53:40 6:05:51 35
37 335 Ryda Michael AUS  Austria 0:05:45 4:08:02 1:53:12 6:06:59 34
38 331 Medrut Daniel ROU  FM Racing Alba lulia 0:05:21 4:32:19 1:42:03 6:19:43 33
39 317 Georgescu Catalin Cristiar ROU  Adventure Ride Bucuresti 0:08:53 4:01:35 2:15:44 6:26:12 32
40 342 Fina Laszlo ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:08:13 4:16:26 2:10:23 6:35:02 31
41 338 Nistor lonut ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:07:39 4:07:07 2:24:17 6:39:03 30
42 320 Lanta Catalin ROU  Hard Enduro Arad 0:08:23 4:03:45 2:33:59 6:46:07 29
43 319 Dinu Gheorghe ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:08:24 5:23:21 2:41:51 8:13:36 28
44 602 Ardeleanu Anca ROU  Jitsu Zarnesti 1:10:20 5:36:25 4:16:16 11:03:01 27
- 302 Matei Paul ROU  Master Bike Cluj 0:05:07 DNF 1:20:19 DNF 0
- 307 Pop Denis ROU  Steaua Bucuresti 0:04:50 3:41:44 DNS DNF 0
- 308 Talpeanu Florian ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 1:10:20 4:08:19 DNS DNF 0
- 309 Mirosescu Silviu ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 1:10:20 4:49:50 DNS DNF 0
- 312 Ghinea Gabriel ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 1:10:20 DNF DNS DNF 0
- 318 Solomon George ROU Adventure Ride Bucuresti 0:08:27 4:15:26 DNF DNF 0
- 337 Morar Andrei ROU Black Ryders Sibiu 1:10:20 DNS DNS DNF 0
- 341 Manisoru Laurentiu ROU  Black Ryders Sibiu 0:07:22 DNF DNS DNF 0
- 343 Panagoret Dragos ROU  Extrem Motors Hunedoara 0:10:20 DNF DNS DNF 0
- 347 Tudur Alexandru ROU Lion Racing Team Sebis 0:07:10 DNS DNS DNF 0
- 349 Vilsanoiu Alin ROU Adrenaline Bucuresti 0:20:20 DNS DNS DNF 0
- 351 Valsanoiu Stefan ROU Adrenaline Bucuresti 1:10:20 DNF DNS DNF 0
- 356 Rusu Cosmin ROU  Velox Enduro Pitesti 1:10:20 DNF DNS DNF 0

-
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